Cross reference Philips Digital
Cinema Xenon Lamps
Projector Manufacturer Projector Model Philips Christie/Ushio Osram
Sony SRX-R220/R320
XDC-4200S DXL-40SRX XBO 4200 W/HPS OFR
XDC-4200SL DXL-40SRX/LL -
XDC-3000S DXL-30SRX  XBO 3000 W/HPS OFR
XDC-2000S DXL-20SRX XBO 2000 W/HPS OFR
NEC
NC2500S/3200S/3240S
XDC-6000N DXL-60SN/L XBO 6000 W/HPN OFR
XDC-4500N DXL-45SN/L XBO 4500 W/HPN OFR
XDC-4200NH - -
NC2000C/1600C
XDC-4000N DXL-40SN XBO 4000 W/HPN OFR
XDC-4001N DXL-40SCN
XDC-4002N DXL-40SN2 XBO 4000 W/HPN-L OFR
XDC-3000NH - -
NC2000C/1600C/1200C XDC-2000NH - -
Barco
DP4K-32B/DP2K-32B
DP-90/100/3000
XDC-6500B DXL-65BA2 XBO 6500 W/DHP OFR
XDC-6000B DXL-60BA2/L XBO 6000 W/DHP OFR
XDC-4500B DXL-45BA/L XBO 4500 W/DHP OFR
XDC-4200BH - -
XDC-3001B DXL-30BA/L XBO 3000 W/DHS OFR
DP2K-20C/23B/DP-1500/2000  XDC-4000B DXL-40BAF/L XBO 4000 W/DHP OFR
DP2K-15C/19B/20C/23B/DP-1500/2000
XDC-3000B DXL-30BAF/L XBO 3000 W/DHP OFR
XDC-3000BH - -
DP2K-10S/12C/15C/19B/20C/23B/DP4K-23B/
DP-1500/2000 XDC -2000B DXL-20BAF/L XBO 2000 W/DHP OFR
DP2K-10S/12C/15C/19B/20C/23B/DP4K-23B/
DP-1200/1500/2000 XDC-2000BH - -
DP2K-8S/10S/12C/15C/19B/20C/23B/DP4K-23B/
DP-1200/1500/2000 XDC-1200B DXL-12BAF XBO 1200 W/DHP OFR
DP2K-10S XDC-2200B DXL-22BAF XBO 2200 W/DHP OFR
Christie
CP2230/4230
CP2000-SB
XDC-6000C CDXL-60 XBO 6000 W/DTP OFR
XDC-4500C CDXL-45 XBO 4500 W/DTP OFR
XDC-4200CH - -
CP2220/4220 XDC-3001C CDXL-30SD XBO 3000 W/DTS OFR
CP2220/2230/4220/4230
CP2000-SB/XB/ZX
XDC-3000C CDXL-30 XBO 3000 W/DTP OFR
XDC-3000CH - -
XDC-2000C CDXL-20 XBO 2000 W/DTP OFR
XDC-2000 CH - -
Philips lamp types Christie projector models
Ordering code Product description C
P2